SD2: List of majority shareholders
On 18 Jan 2017, Song Da 2 JSC announced the List of majority shareholders as follows:

	No
	Name of person/organization (name of  representative)
	Shareholder type
	ID number
	Date of issue
	Shareholding (shares)
	Shareholding (%)

	
	
	State shareholder
	Majority Shareholder
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	Song Da Corporation
	x
	x
	0100105780
	07 May 2014
	5,880,000
	50.77%


